 1
Performance Performance Performance
InjectorInjectorInjector
CatalogueCatalogueCatalogue
2015 / 20162015 / 20162015 / 2016
Welcome to ASNU Performance Injectors
 We hope you find this catalogue informative and of interest and you find what you are
looking for. This catalogue will have additions as we expand our product range, so please

also show the technical data required by the tuner to accurately map the system.
3
ASNU's Injector Diagnostic Testing & Servicing System gives the
ASNU Injector Distributors and their customers a worldwide
guarantee and service that no other can match. Every injector is test-
ed and matched for Fuel Delivery, Fuel Distribution & Atomisation
before they are released to the customer.  Flow Rates are checked and
matched to within 1%, using the ASNU system. No more guess work
about the performance of the injectors you are purchasing, you now
have ASNU INJECTORS, you know they are right; they are the best!
Multi-hole Orifice Plates with Laser cut angled holes for greater accuracy and atomisation
10º 20º 30º
The ASNU Performance Injector Programme
 4
Description Part No
ASNU90/300 300cc HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     10°
ASNU90/350 350cc HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR       10°
ASNU90/400  400cc HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/450   450cc HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/500   500cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/550   550cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/600   600cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/650   650cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/700   700cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     20°
ASNU90/750   750cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/800   800cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/850   850cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/900   900cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/950   950cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/1000  1000cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/1050 1050cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/1050/14 1050cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/1050C/XL 1050cc XL HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     30°
ASNU90/1100 1100cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR    30°
ASNU90/1300 1300cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR     25°
ASNU90/1400 1400cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR    25°
ASNU90/1500 1500cc  HIGH PERFORMANCE INJECTOR    25°
If you should have a specific injector requirement, its possible we are
able to produce to your own specification, providing specific spray
angles and flow rates. Please e-mail us with your request to: